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
Sun Room (SUNROOM)
Utility Room (UTILITY)
Wine Cellar (WINECEL)
Workshop (WORKSHOP)

ADDITIONAL ROOM DESCRIPTION

3rd Floor (3RDFLR)
4th Floor (4THFLR)
Air Cleaner (AIRCLEN)	
Appliance Garage (APP-GAR)	
Balcony (BALCONY)	
Bamboo Floor (BAMB-FL)
Barn Door(s) (BARNDOOR)	
Bathroom (BATH)            	
Bathtub (BATHTUB)	
Bathtub with Shower (TUB-SHW) 	
Bay Window (BAYWIND)	
Beamed Ceilings (BEAMS)
Built-in Dishwasher (DISHWAS)	
Built-in Hot Tub (BI-HTUB)	
Built-in Microwave (BI-MICO)	
Built-in Oven (BI-OVEN)	
Built-in Range (BI-RANG)	
Built-in Refrigerator (BI-REFR)	
Built-in Features (BLT-INS)	
Bookcases (BOOKCASE)	
Butler’s Pantry (BTL-PAN)	
Ceiling Fan(s) (CEILFAN)
Central Vacuum (CENTVAC)	
Closet Organizer(CLO-ORG)	
Closet (CLOSET)	
Convection Oven (CONVECT)	
Cook Island (COOK-IS)	
Cork Floor (CORK-FL)	
Country Kitchen (COUNKIT)  	
Coved (COVED)	
Daylight (DAYLITE)	
Double Sinks (DBL-SINKS)

Double Closet (DBL-CLO)
Double Oven (DBLOVEN)	
Down Draft (D-DRAFT)	
Deck (DECK)	
Disposal (DISPOSL)	
Dumbwaiter (DMBWAIT)	
Dressing Room (DRES-RM)	
Eating Area (EATAREA)	
Eat Bar (EAT-BAR)	
ENERGY STAR Qualified 
      Applilances (ESTARAP)
Engineered Hardwood (HDWENG)	
Exterior Entry (EXTENTRY)	
Fireplace (FIREPL)	
French Doors (FNCH-DR)	
Formal (FORMAL)	
Fireplace Insert (FPL-INS)	
Family Room/Kitchen Combo
      (FR&KIT)	
Free-Standing Range (FS-RANG)	
Free-Standing Refigerator 
      (FS-REFR)	
Galley (GALLEY)	
Gas Appliances (GASAPPL)	
Garden Window(s) (GDN-WIN)	
Gourmet Kitchen (GOURMET)  	
Granite (GRANITE)	
Great Room (GREAT-R)	
Hardwood Floors (HARDWOD)	
Heatilator (HEATILA)	
High Ceilings (HI-CEIL)	
High Speed Internet (HISPEED)	

Home Theater (HOME-TH)	
Humidifier (HUMIDFR)
Indoor Grill (INDGRILL)	
Instant Hot Water (INST-HW)	
Intercom (INTRCOM)	
Island (ISLAND)	
Jetted Tub (JET-TUB)	
Kitchen/Dining Room Combo    
      (KIT&DR)	
Kitchen (KITCHEN)	
L Shaped (L-SHAPE) 	
Laminate Flooring (LAM-FL)	
Linseed Floor (LINS-FL)	
Loft (LOFT)	
Living Room/Dining Room Combo   
      (LR&DR)	
Marble (MARBLE)	
Nook (NOOK)	
Pantry (PANTRY)	
Passive Solar (PAS-SOL)	
Patio (PATIO)	
Peninsula (PENNSLA)	
Plumbed For Ice Maker (PLB-ICE)	
Pool (POOL)	
Quartz (QUARTZ)	
Reclaimed Material (REC-MTR)	
Roll-in Shower (ROLLSHR)
Sauna (SAUNA)
See Amenities Form (AMNFORM)	
Sewing (SEWING)	
Shared Bath (SH-BATH)	
Shower (SHOWER)	

Sink (SINK)	
Skylight(s) (SKYLITE)	
Slate Flooring (SLATEFL)	
Sliding Doors (SLIDER)	
Soaking Tub (SOAKTUB)	
Solar Tube(s) (SOLTUBE)	
Sound System (SOUNSYS)   	
Storm Door(s) (STMDOOR)	
Storage (STORAGE)	
Studio (STUDIO)	
Suite (SUITE)	
Sunken (SUNKEN) 	
Tile Floor (TILE-FL)
Trash Compactor (COMPCTR)
Updated/Remodeled (REMOD)	
Vaulted Ceiling(s) (VAULTED)	
Vinyl Floor (VNYL-FL)	
Wainscoting (WAINSCO)
Walk-in Shower (WALKSHR)
Wall to Wall Carpet (WW-CARP) 	
Washer/Dryer (WASHDRY)	
Water Purifier (WAT-PUR)	
Water Softener (WATSOFT)	
Wet Bar (WET-BAR)	
Whirlpool (WHIRLPL)	
Walk In Closet (WI-CLOS)	
Wood Floors (WOODFLR)	
Wood Stove (WOODSTV)	
Water Feature (WTRFEAT)	

ROOM FEATURES

Lower
Main
Upper

Lower
Main
Upper

Lower
Main
Upper

Lower
Main
Upper

Lower
Main
Upper

Lower
Main
Upper

Lower
Main
Upper

SIZE 2 X 2

*Indicates a required field       ++Indicates a conditional field

ROUND ALL MEASUREMENTS DOWN TO NEAREST FOOT.

Regional Multiple Listing Service, Inc.
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EXTERIOR 
(MAX 12)

INTERIOR 
(MAX 12)

 3rd Floor (3RDFLR)	
 4th Floor (4THFLR)	
 Auxiliary Dwellng Unit (ADU)
 Air Cleaner (AIRCLEN)
 Bamboo Floor (BAMB-FL)	
 Ceiling Fan(s) (CEILFAN)	
 Central Vacuum (CENTVAC)
 Cork Floor (CORK-FL)
 Concrete Floor (CNCTFLR)	
 Dual Flush Toilet (DUALFLT)
 Dumbwaiter (DMBWAIT)	
 Elevator (ELEVATR)		
 Engineered Hardwood (HDWDENG)
 Furnished (FURNSHD)	
 Garage Door Opener (GAR-OPN)	
 Granite (GRANITE)
 Grey Water Recycling (GWTRREC)
 Hardwood Floors (HARDWOD)
 Heat Recovery Ventilator (HRVNTS)
 Heated Tile Floor (HEATILE)
 Heatilator (HEATILA)
 High Ceilings (HI-CEIL)	
 High Speed Internet (HISPEED)	
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
 Security System Leased (SEC-LSD)
 Security System Owned (SEC-OWND)
 None (SEC-NONE)

 Unknown (SEC-UNKN)

TYPE OF 
INTERNET
(MAX 2)

 Cable (INTCABL)	
 DSL (INTDSL)
 Satellite (INTSATL)	

 Wireless (INTWLESS)
 Other (INTOTHR)

*Indicates a required field       ++Indicates a conditional fieldRegional Multiple Listing Service, Inc.
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RESIDENTIAL DATA INPUT FORM Page 6 of 7

ML# ________________                     ADDRESS ________________________________________________
SYSTEM ASSIGNED

*HEAT 
(MAX 3)  Active Solar (ACT-SOL)

 Baseboard (BASEBRD)
 Ceiling (CEILING)	
 Ductless (DUCTLSS)	
 ENERGY STAR Qualified Equipment (EN-STAR)
 Floor Furnace (FLOOR)	
 Forced Air (FOR-AIR)	
 Forced Air - 90% (FOR-90)	

 Forced Air - 95+% (FOR-95+)
 Gravity (GRAVITY)	
 Heat Exchanger (HTEXNGR)
 Heat Pump (HT-PUMP)	
 Hot Water (HOT-WAT)
 Laser Oil Stove (LASEROS)	
 Leased (LEASED)	
 Mini Split (MINISPT)	

 Passive Solar (PAS-SOL)
 Radiant (RADIANT)
 Wall Furnace (WALLFURN)	
 Wood Stove (WOODSTV)	
 Zoned (ZONAL)	
 None (NONE)	
 Other (OTHER)

*WATER 
(MAX 2)  Cistern (CISTERN)	

 Community (COMMUNY)	
 Private (PRIVATE)	

 Public (PUBLICWTR)
 Shallow Well (SHLWELL)	
 Shared Well (SH-WELL)	

 Spring (SPRING)	
 Well (WELL)	
 Other (OTHER)

*FUEL 
(MAX 2) Electricity (ELECT)	

Gas (GAS)	
Geothermal (GEOTHRM)	
Oil (OIL)	

Propane (PROPANE)		
Solar Off Grid (SOL-OFF)	
Solar Supplemental (SOL-SUP)	
Solar (SOLAR)

Wood Burning (WOOD)	
None (NONE)	
Other (OTHER)

*SEWER 
(MAX 2) Cesspool (CESSPOL)	

Community (COMMUNY)	
Pressure Distribution System (PDS)	
Public Available (PUB-AVL)	

Public Sewer (PUBLICSWR)	
Sand Filtered (SANDFLT)	
Septic Tank (SEPTIC)	
Shared Septic (SH-SEP)	

Standard Septic (STD-SEP)	
Other (OTHER)

 COOL 
(MAX 1)

Air Conditioning Ready (ACREADY)	
Central Air (CENTAIR)	
EnergyStar Air Conditioning (ESAC)
Evaporative Cooling (EVAPCOOL)

Exhaust Fan (XASTFAN)	
Heat Pump (HT-PUMP)	
Heat Exchanger (HTEXNGR)	
Wall Unit(s) (WALL)	

Window Unit(s) (WINDOW)	
None (NONE)	
Other (OTHER)

HOT 
WATER 
(MAX 2)

Electricity (ELECT)	
ENERGY STAR Qualified Equipment (EN-STAR)
Gas (GAS)

Propane (PROPANE)	
Recirculating (RECIRC)	
Solar Hot Water (SOL-HW)	

Tank (TANK)	
Tankless (TNKLESS)	
Other (OTHER)

U
TI

LI
TI

ES
FI

N
A

N
C

IA
L

*BAC 10*PROPERTY TAX PER YEAR $6.2    

HOA  FREQUENCY (MAX 1)

*BAC TYPE 
(MAX 1)

++RENT,  IF RENTED  $7ESCROW PREFERENCE

SALE REQUIRES APPROVAL OF 3RD PARTY
Due to Pending Foreclosure, Relo, Bank Trustee, etc.

*REQUIRED IF 
OCCUPIED BY = TENANT

IF TAX DEFERRAL = YES

$7.2    SPECIAL ASSESSMENT BALANCE %
$

++TAX DEFERRAL 
DESCRIPTION  15

PROPERTY TAX YEAR YYYY *TAX 
DEFERRAL

Yes
No

*SHORT  
SALE

Yes
No

*3RD PARTY TO TRANSACTION Yes
No

*BANKED 
OWNED / REO

Yes
No

*TOTAL COMMISSION DIFFERS Yes
NoIF SOLD IN-HOUSE

PRE-APPROVED SHORT SALE PRICE Yes
No

*++WASHINGTON STATE ONLY: BANKRUPTCY Yes
No

*HOA Yes
No

HOA DUES $4

OTHER FREQUENCY(MAX 1)OTHER  DUES $4

35

INPUT _________________________ SELLER(S) INITIALSRMLS™ 12.19

© RMLS™ 2019. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

ACCESSIBILITY (MAX 10)
 Accessible Approach with Ramp (ACCRAMP)
 Accessible Doors (WD-DOOR)	
 Accessible Elevator Installed (ACCELEV)
 Accessible Entrance (ACCENTR)
 Accessible Full Bath (ACCFBATH)
 Accessible Hallway(s) (WD-HALL)
 Bathroom Cabinets (BATHCAB)
 Built-in Lighting (BINLITE)	
 Caregiver Quarters (CAREQTR)	
 Garage on Main (GRGMAIN)
 Ground Level (GRNDLVL)	
 Kitchen Cabinets (KITCAB)	

 Minimal Steps (MINSTEP)	
 Main Floor Bedroom w/Bath (MNBDBTH)	
 Natural Lighting (NATLITE)	
 One Level (1LEVEL)	
 Parking (PARKING)	
 Past Accessibility  (PASTACC)	
 Pathway (PATHWAY)
 Roll-in Shower (ROLLSHR)	
 Stair Lift (STAIRLIFT)	
 Utility Room on Main (UTLMAIN)	
 Walk-in Shower (WALKSHR)	

	

FE
AT

U
R

ES
*Indicates a required field       ++Indicates a conditional fieldRegional Multiple Listing Service, Inc.

 One Time (1-TIME)
 Monthly (MO)
 Quarterly (QTR)

 Semi-Annually (6MO)
 Annually (YR)

 One Time (1-TIME)
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